ProLED Select Canopy
Specifications
Description
The ProLED Select Slim Canopy is a durable and high performing luminaire that is a perfect solution for covered
outdoor spaces.  This slim canopy is designed with contractor friendly features such as the removable mount-
ing plate that ensures a simple and secure installation.  Equipped with ProLED Select CCT technology, the slim
canopy allows users to quickly select between 3000K, 4000K and 5000K color temperatures in the field. With ease of
installation, application versatility and ProLED Select technology, the Slim canopy is the ideal choice for retrofit and new

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
SPELLCHECK
Ordering Logic: Ex: CSP-40-CS-U-BZ
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Product Description
Ordering Information
LED Luminaires
ProLED Select Canopy
Stock SKU's
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
Stock
39900 CSP-28-CS-U-BZ ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 28W, CCT Selectable
(3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, Bronze
39901 CSP-40-CS-U-BZ ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 40W, CCT Selectable
(3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, Bronze
39902 CSP-60-CS-U-BZ ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 60W, CCT Selectable
(3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, Bronze
39904 CSP-28-CS-U-WH ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 28W, CCT Selectable
(3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, White
39905 CSP-40-CS-U-WH ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 40W, CCT Selectable
(3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, White
39906 CSP-60-CS-U-WH ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 60W, CCT Selectable
(3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, White
28050 RM/MH10 Remote Control Programmer MC079D
Page 2/4 Rev Date:
06/145/222
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix © 2020 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Series - Wattage - CCT - Voltage - Finish - Options
CSP
28 = 28 Watts
40 = 40 Watts
60 = 60 Watts
CS = Color Selectable
3000K-4000K-5000K
U = 120-
347VAC
BZ = Bronze
WH = White
1MS = Integral RF Motion Sensor
1PC = Photocell
1 Lead times apply for non-stock configurations
Made-to-Order SKU's
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
Motion Sensor
20890 CSP-28-CS-U-BZ-MS ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 28W, CCT Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, Bronze, Motion Sensor
20891 CSP-40-CS-U-BZ-MS ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 40W, CCT Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, Bronze, Motion Sensor
20892 CSP-60-CS-U-BZ-MS ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 60W, CCT Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, Bronze, Motion Sensor
20893 CSP-28-CS-U-WH-MS ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 28W, CCT Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, White, Motion Sensor
20894 CSP-40-CS-U-WH-MS ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 40W, CCT Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, White, Motion Sensor
20895 CSP-60-CS-U-WH-MS ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 60W, CCT Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, White, Motion Sensor
Photocell
20860 CSP-28-CS-U-BZ-PC ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 28W, CCT Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, Bronze, Photocell
20861 CSP-40-CS-U-BZ-PC ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 40W, CCT Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, Bronze, Photocell
20862 CSP-60-CS-U-BZ-PC ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 60W, CCT Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, Bronze, Photocell
20863 CSP-28-CS-U-WH-PC ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 28W, CCT Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, White, Photocell
20864 CSP-40-CS-U-WH-PC ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 40W, CCT Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, White, Photocell
20865 CSP-60-CS-U-WH-PC ProLED Select Slim Canopy, 60W, CCT Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-347VAC Universal Voltage, White, Photocell
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LED Luminaires
ProLED Select Canopy
Page 3/4 Rev Date: 06/145/222Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix © 2020 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Specifications Table
3000K 4000K 5000K
Model Number Nominal Wattage Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
CSP-28-CS-U-XX 28 Watts 3500LM 125 LPW 3780LM 135 LPW 3640LM 130 LPW
CSP-40-CS-U-XX 40 Watts 5000LM 125 LPW 5400LM 135 LPW 5200LM 130 LPW
CSP-60-CS-U-XX 60 Watts 7500LM 125 LPW 8100LM 135 LPW 7800LM 130 LPW
CSP-28 CSP-40 CSP-60
Selectable CCT 3000K-4000K-5000K 3000K-4000K-5000K 3000K-4000K-5000K
Lumens 3,500-3,780 Lumens 5,000-5,400 Lumens 7,500-8,100 Lumens
Replacement 150W MH 175W MH 250W MH